
Landesmeisterschaft gr.-röm.

Viernheim, 07.02.2015

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

40kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Gabriele Burgio KSV Hemsbach
1:16

02
0:17

03
SS 4:0

54
 1  5  1  0  4 3

2 Jamie Lee Herold KSV Berghausen
SS 7:0

51
SS 11:0

54
SS 11:10

53
 3  15  3  0  29 1

3 Nikita Eliseev ASV Ladenburg
SS 4:0

54
SS 4:0

51
3:40

02
 2  10  2  0  18 2

4 Tim Müller SRC Viernheim
0:21

03
1:07

02
0:24

01
 0  0  0  0  0 4
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